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0055151-0
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Resultado Preliminar do Processo Seletivo

Técnico em Mineracdo Concomitante/Subsequente - Campus Avangado Cataldo - EAD

NOME DO CANDIDATO

IVAN PEREIRA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO AIRTON LINHARES ALVES
RONALDO ELIZEU CONCEICAO DE MORAIS
TATIANE SIBERE DE SOUZA SANTOS
LARISSA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
GILDILENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
RODRIGO DE JESUS BOTELHO BATISTA
RODRIGO FAUSTINO DA SILVA

MILENE EMILY GUIMARAES

DEYS NHAYARA MARIA CONCEIGAO
KAUA DE ALMEIDA MARIANO

CAIO CESAR SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO BATISTA CELESTINO
ANTONIO ITALO FERREIRA LOPES
RIBAMAR WESLEY DA SILVA CHAGAS
ELIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
THIAGO ALEX BRAGA DA SILVA FRANCA
JONATAS DA SILVA DE SENA

AIRTON GOMES DE ABREU

DANIEL PEREIRA GOES

ELIELSON CAMARGO PRONE

ANADILA BATISTA SILVA

JOAO VICTOR DA ROCHA SALES DE ALBUQUERQUE

FRANCIANY DE SOUZA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA WENDERROSCK DA MOTTA

PABLO PLINIO AGUIAR

FABRICIO DAMASIO BRAZ

JAIR SILVA BARRETO

KAUA SISNANDE DE JESUS
GABRIELLE GUIMARAES DA SILVA
JESSIANE SILVA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
ROKCCLANE COSTA DO NASCIMENTO
JOYCE SANTOS

GUSTAVO CANDIDO ROSA

MATEUS SOUZA PEREIRA

CLASSIFICAGAO CONCORRE A
1 AC

2 AC

3 AC

4 AC

5 AC

6 AC

7 AC

8 AC

9 AC

10 AC

11 AC

12 AC

13 AC

14 AC

15 AC

16 AC

17 AC

18 AC

19 AC

20 AC

21 AC

22 AC

23 AC

24 AC

1 RI

25 AC

26 AC

2 RI

27 AC

1 RS-PPIQ
28 AC

2 RS-PPIQ
29 AC

3 RS-PPIQ
1 RS
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ESCORE
520,0
519,0
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517,0
516,0
515,0
514,0
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512,0
511,0
510,0
509,0
508,0
507,0
506,0
505,0
504,0
503,0
502,0
501,0
500,0
499,0
498,0
497,0
496,0
495,0
494,0
493,0
492,0
491,0
490,0
489,0
488,0
487,0
486,0

STATUS

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
EM ESPERA
EM ESPERA
APROVADO
EM ESPERA
EM ESPERA
APROVADO
EM ESPERA
APROVADO
EM ESPERA
APROVADO
EM ESPERA
APROVADO
APROVADO



